
TV 10 olümpiastarti Viljandimaa II etapp
15.02.2011 Viilhall

TN 50 m tj. Finaal
1 Marta Okas 30.07.01 VMG 8,8 8,6
2 Marit Tõnisson 09.06.99 VPG 8,8 8,7
3 Emilia Palgi 02.02.00 VPG 9,0 8,7
4 Lisa Batricia Karu 30.12.99 VMG 9,3 9,1
5 Helin Toom 11.04.00 Kõpu Pk 10,0 8,9
6 Merit Tõnisson 09.06.99 VPG 9,5 9,2
7 Laura Sinimets 03.06.99 AKG 9,7 9,6
8-9 Kristin Lass 07.01.00 Leie Pk 10,3

Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.02 VPG 10,3
10 Tuuli Saar 06.09.00 VMG 10,4
11 Jane-Ly Aaremaa 01.09.00 VMG 10,8
12 Anne-Ly Reinike 16.04.99 VMG 11,0
13-14 Katriin Kabanov 16.09.02 CRJG 11,3

Gedly Tugi 11.09.01 AKG 11,3
15. Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.01 CRJG 11,4
16 Greete-Liisa Toom 01.04.01 VPK 11,5
17 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.04 Päri LA 11,8
18 Jessica Tõnisalu 24.12.99 VMG 11,9
19 Kristel-SandraSoonik 28.06.01 VPG 12,1
20 Helina Kitising 14.08.01 VPG 14,1

TN kõrgus
1 Emilia Palgi 02.02.00 VPG 1.25
2 Marit Tõnisson 09.06.99 VPG 1.25
3 Lisa Batricia Karu 30.12.99 VMG 1.25
4 Helin Toom 11.04.00 Kõpu Pk 1.20
5 Marta Okas 30.07.01 VMG 1.15
6 Greete-Liisa Toom 01.04.01 VPK 1.15
7 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.02 VPG 1.15
8 Jessica Tõnisalu 24.12.99 VMG 1.10
9 Karolin Kivilaan 19.05.00 CRJG 1.10
10 Tuuli Saar 06.09.00 VMG 1.05
11 Anne-Ly Reinike 16.04.99 VMG 1.05
12 Katriin Kabanov 16.09.02 CRJG 1.05
13 Laura Sinimets 03.06.99 AKG 1.05
14 Kristin Lass 07.01.00 Leie Pk 1.00
15 Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.01 CRJG 1.00

Jane Roosimägi 18.04.04 Päri LA dnq
Jane-Ly Aaremaa 01.09.00 VMG dnq
Gedly Tugi 11.09.01 AKG dnq



TV 50 m tj.
1 Helene-TereseJürgenson 30.04.97 CRJG 8,6
2 Liisi Vister 17.02.98 Halliste Pk 8,9
3 Kati Kristella Kivisild 01.08.98 CRJG 9,1
4 Helis MarleenVahtra 04.03.97 VMG 10,1
5 Cärolin Sarv 28.08.97 AKG 10,8
6 Liisi Münter 03.09.97 AKG 11,4
7 Tiina Braun 20.06.98 VMG 11,8

TV kaugus
1 Kerli Õun 14.01.97 AKG 4.32
2 Kati Kristella Kivisild 01.08.98 CRJG 4.12
3 Merilin Jürisson 30.10.97 CRJG 3.89
4 Liisi Vister 17.02.98 Halliste Pk 3.79
5 Helis MarleenVahtra 04.03.97 VMG 3.77
6 Renate Pikk 26.06.97 VMG 3.65
7 Marleen Mäeorg 15.11.98 VMG 3.58
8 Cärolin Sarv 28.08.98 AKG 3.57
9 Loora Orav 24.05.98 VMG 3.52
10 Maria Porkanen 29.09.98 VMG 3.48
11 Tiina Braun 20.06.98 VMG 3.18

Liisi Münter 03.09.97 AKG dnq

PN kõrgus
1 Siim Saar 08.07.99 VPG 1.35
2 Frederik Roosimägi 16.04.00 VPG 1.20
3-5 Riko Raheste 19.12.99 AKG 1.20

Gregor Rehand 22.02.99 CRJG 1.20
Simon Drõgin 17.02.00 VMG 1.20

6 Kristjan Moorats 24.11.00 VPG 1.20
7 Tanel Kondel 13.04.00 CRJG 1.10
8 Kenneth MarkKovru 22.09.99 VPG 1.05
9-10 Ato Aasmäe 06.11.00 Raudna Pk 1.00

Eero Maling 06.05.99 AKG 1.00
11 Randy-Brent Sallum 08.02.00 CRJG 1.00

Henri Kärmas 22.03.02 CRJG dnq
Eerik Elmaste 17.03.99 VMG dnq
Enrico Hänilene 27.12.01 VPG dnq
Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.02 CRJG dnq
Oskar Lepmets 20.11.00 CRJG dnq
Ralf Nõmmik 12.03.00 CRJG dnq
Richard Mutli 24.10.99 VMG dnq
Margus Soosaar 09.10.02 VMG dnq



PN 50 m tj.
1 Siim Saar 08.07.99 VPG 8,8 8,5
2 Frederik Roosimägi 16.04.00 VPG 9,3 9,1
3 Sten Vainos 08.09.99 AKG 9,3 9,3
4 Eerik Elmaste 17.03.99 VMG 9,7 9,7
5 Riko Raheste 19.12.99 AKG 10,0 10,0
6 Heiko Teiss 07.10.99 AKG 10,0 10,2
7 Margus Soosaar 09.10.02 VMG 10,1 10,5
8-9 Simon Drõgin 17.02.00 VMG 10,2

Kristjan Moorats 24.11.00 VPG 10,2
10-12 Randy-Brent Sallum 08.02.00 CRJG 10,4

Kairo Kivisild 05.03.01 CRJG 10,4
Enrico Hänilene 27.12.01 VPG 10,4

13-14 Tanel Kondel 13.04.00 CRJG 10,6
Eero Maling 06.05.99 AKG 10,6

15 Oskar Lepmets 20.11.00 CRJG 10,7
16 Richard Mutli 24.10.99 VMG 10,8
17 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.02 CRJG 11,0
18 Ralf Nõmmik 12.03.00 CRJG 11,1
19-21 Henri Kärmas 22.03.02 CRJG 11,2

Klaus Vehman 06.07.01 VPG 11,2
Endri Erreline 18.03.99 AKG 11,2

22 Ato Aasmäe 06.11.00 Raudna Pk 11,4
23-24 Karl Raudmäe 12.08.01 CRJG 11,6

Mark Kenneth 22.09.99 CRJG 11,6
v.v. Gregor Rehand 22.02.99 CRJG 9,2

PV 50 m tj.
1 Ott Martens 27.02.98 CRJG 8,5 8,4
2 Kuldar Hallika 30.04.97 AKG 9,4 9,0
3 Rainer Sillaste 20.02.97 AKG 9,6 9,1
4 Sander Karbus 07.01.97 AKG 9,6 9,4
5 Martin Lõiv 22.06.98 VMG 10,4 10,0
6 Kevin Aasa 26.03.98 CRJG 10,7 10,0
7 Miku Mäesalu 04.01.98 AKG 10,9 11,0

PV teivas
1 Kuldar Hallika 30.04.97 AKG 2.60
2 Kevin Aasa 26.03.98 CRJG 2.50
3 Karl Toom 23.06.97 VMG 2.50
4 Ott Martens 27.02.98 CRJG 2.00
5 Alari Hommik 30.04.98 CRJG 1.80
6 Martin Lõiv 22.06.98 VMG 1.80
7 Kaur Koppel 02.09.97 CRJG 1.40


